
VICE PRESIDENT LYNDON B. JOHNSON-

DAILY DIARY 
Day Friday 

The Vice President began his day at (place). 

Entry 

No. 

1 
2 

3 
4 
5 

6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 

Time 

9:35a 
10:00 

10:40 
11:20 
11:30 

12:02 
12:30 

1:25 
1:50 
2:30 
4:15 
4:38 
5:07 
5:54 
7:00 
7:21 
8:00 
9:10 

11:00 

Telephone 
f or  t 

Lo 

t 

LD 

S212 ^^  March  29,  1963 

Activity (include  visited  by)* 

To S212  via car 111,  arriving at  9:55 

Expenditure 
Code 

Meeting w/  Drew  Pearson,  Mr.  
or  for  a  brief  tour 

G. Reedy 
To State  Department  in  SS follow up  car 
Secretary Rusk's  office  --  State  Department  for  swearing-in  of  Carl  Rowan  as 

Ambassador to  Finland 
To White  House,  arriving  at  12:06,  then  to  Dr. Travell's  office 
White House  -  NSC  Executive Committee  Meeting 
To MATS  Terminal 
To Wilmington,  Delaware,  arriving  there  at  2:20  pm 
To For t Christina  Monument,  participates  in  dedication ceremony 
To Holy  Trinity  ((Old  Swedes) Church,  presents  plaque 
To Greater  Wilmington  Airport 
To Washington,  D.  C. , arriving  at  5:50  ,  at  National  Airport,  MATS  Terminal 
To 4040  w/  Madame  Seppala,  via  car 111,  arriving at  6:12  pm 
To Seppala  residence  w/  Madame  Seppala,  arriving  there  at  7:10  pm 
To Washington  National  Airport,  Northwest  Airlines  Gate  No.  1  to meet Mrs.  Johnson 
To 4040  w/ Mrs.  Johnson,  arriving  there  at  8:25 
To Sheraton-Park  Hotel  for  Big  Brothers' Dinner 
To 4040,  arriving  there  at  11:10  pm 

Selected names should be underscored. SEE VERSO FOR TRAVEL ACTIVITY AND CODE 



TELEPHONE CODE:  f  -  from 
t -  to 
Lo - Local 
LD - Long Distance 

EXPENDITURE CODE: 

A -  Automobile CP  - Commercial Plane 
C -  Cab R  -  Restaurant 
E -  Entertainment T  -  Tips 
SP - Special Plane RR  - Train 

Notes concerning the Vice President's Activity 

Entry No.  2 
Vice President  gave  LBJ  watch  to  Sonny  Liston 

TRAVEL ACTIVITY 
Diary 

Entry 

No. 

Departure 
Time Prom (Place) Mode of 

Travel* Accompanied by Destination 
(Place) 

Arrival 
Time Remarks** 

13 

9 1:50p 

5:07 

Washington 
Natl, Air  -
port, DC 

Wilmington,       "
Del. 

Convair Paul  Glynn,  Col.  Jackson Wilming-
ton, Del. 

Paul Glynn,  Col.  Jackson, 
Olaf Anderson,  Ambassador 
and Madame  Seppala 

Wash. , 
D. C. 

2:20 

5:50p 

Met by  Gov.  Carvel  and  Mayor 
Babiarz 

* If CP give flight number; if SP give owner. 
** Met by, Meetings, Activity, etc. 


