The Vic	e Presid	ent be	gan h	nis day at (place)			
Entry	Time	Telephone f or t					
		Lo LD		Activity (include visited by)*			
1	9:35a	1		To S212 via car 111, arriving at 9:55			
2	10:00			Meeting w/ Drew Pearson, Mr. and Mrs. Sonny Liston in S212 re Big Brother program Then took guests to Senate floor for a brief tour	1-		
3	10:40	t		G. Reedy			
4	11:20			To State Department in SS follow up car			
5	11:30			Secretary Rusk's office State Department for swearing-in of Carl Rowan as Ambassador to Finland			
6	12:02			To White House, arriving at 12:06, then to Dr. Travell's office			
7	12:30		1	White House - NSC Executive Committee Meeting			
8	1:25		1	To MATS Terminal			
9	1:50			To Wilmington, Delaware, arriving there at 2:20 pm			
10	2:30			To Fort Christina Monument, participates in dedication ceremony			
11	4:15			To Holy Trinity ((Old Swedes) Church, presents plaque			
12	4:38		1	To Greater Wilmington Airport			
13	5:07		1	To Washington, D.C., arriving at 5:50, at National Airport, MATS Terminal			
14	5:54			To 4040 w/ Madame Seppala, via car 111, arriving at 6:12 pm			
15	7:00	İ		To Seppala residence w/ Madame Seppala, arriving there at 7:10 pm			
16	7:21			To Washington National Airport, Northwest Airlines Gate No. 1 to meet Mrs. Johnson			
17	8:00			To 4040 w/ Mrs. Johnson, arriving there at 8:25			
18	9:10			To Sheraton-Park Hotel for Big Brothers' Dinner			
19	11:00	ĺ		To 4040, arriving there at 11:10 pm			
			İ				
			l				
			ĺ				
			1				
	ا ــــا				<u> </u>		

TELEPHONE B: f - from

t - to

Lo - Local

LD - Long Distance

tes concerning the Vice President's Activity

Entry No. 2

Vice President gave LBJ watch to Sonny Liston

## EXPENDITURE CODE:

A - Automobile

CP - Commercial Plane

C - Cab

R - Restaurant

E - Entertainment T - Tips

SP - Special Plane

RR - Train

TRAVEL ACTIVITY										
Diary Entry No.	Departure Time	From (Place)	Mode of Travel*	Accompanied by	Destination (Place)	Arrival Time	Remarks**			
9	1:50p	Washington Natl, Air- port, DC	Convai	r Paul Glynn, Col. Jackson	Wilming- ton, Del.	2	Met by Gov. Carvel and Mayor Babiarz			
13	5:07	Wilmington, Del.	,,,	Paul Glynn, Col. Jackson, Olof Anderson, Ambassado and Madame Seppala	Wash.,	5:50p				
							-			
				·						

<sup>\*</sup> If CP give flight number; if SP give owner.

<sup>\*\*</sup> Met by, Meetings, Activity, etc.